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Rg Nominativo Cat. Anno Cod. Team Team Punti Vidor

  Donne Master  

1 SELVA CHIARA W1 1980 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 35 35 (1)

2 FURLAN ENRICA W1 1987 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 30 30 (2)

3 MANIAGO PAOLA W2 1973 05Z0708 CTF 26 26 (3)

4 SANTAROSSA ALESSIA W2 1978 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 23 23 (4)

5 RUCCO TAMARA EWS 1993 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 21 21 (5)

6 VAZZOLER MARTINA W1 1980 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 20 20 (6)

7 SALVADOR RENZA W2 1964 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 19 19 (7)

  MasterElite  

1 RECH GREGORIO ELMT 1990 03Q3105 TEAM DAMA CYCLING 35 35 (1)

2 DA ROS IVO ELMT 1995 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 30 30 (2)

3 MARCON MATTEO ELMT 1990 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 26 26 (3)

4 DE VETTORI LORENZO ELMT 1999 12600083 G.S. WINNER BIKE Csi 23 23 (4)

5 MARSON NICOLA ELMT 1991 03Y2251 SORRISO BIKE TEAM 21 21 (5)

6 TOMASI RICCARDO ELMT 1991 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 20 20 (6)

7 NOVENTA ANDREA ELMT 1992 03X2665 CARISMA TEAM 19 19 (7)

8 SAVI NICOLA ELMT 1993 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 18 18 (8)

9 CELEGHIN DAVIDE ELMT 1993 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 17 17 (9)

10 DECARLI MIRCO ELMT 1998 20X0303 CARINA - BRAO CAFFE' 16 16 (10)

11 PIVOTTO NICOLA ELMT 1995 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 15 15 (11)

12 BRAIT EROS ELMT 1991 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A.S.D. 14 14 (12)

13 GAZZOLA ALESSANDRO ELMT 1991 03W0311 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 13 13 (13)

14 ROMA DAVIDE ELMT 1993 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 12 12 (14)

15 ROSA ANDREA ELMT 1996 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 11 11 (15)

16 BOTTECCHIA PAOLO ELMT 1998 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 10 10 (16)

17 GAMBATO MATTIA ELMT 1997 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 9 9 (17)

18 PANCALDI LUCA ELMT 1992 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 8 8 (18)

19 PEZZIN FEDERICO ELMT 1992 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 7 7 (20)

20 PICCOLI SIMONE ELMT 1992 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 6 6 (21)

21 TAGLIAPIETRA MATTEO ELMT 1996 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 5 5 (22)

22 MODANESE ENRICO ELMT 1998 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 4 4 (23)

23 TESSARI FILIPPO ELMT 1996 03K3237 SWITCH TEAM 3 3 (24)

24 BAZZO ALBERTO ELMT 1993 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 2 2 (25)

  Master 1  

1 FURLAN MIRKO M1 1987 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 35 35 (1)

2 PAVAN VALERIO M1 1986 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 30 30 (2)

3 LORENZON ENDES M1 1988 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 26 26 (3)

4 DALLA CIA ANDREA M1 1988 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 23 23 (4)

5 ALPAGO DANIELE M1 1988 03D0840 LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A.S.D. 21 21 (6)

6 PITTINO ANDREA M1 1985 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 20 20 (7)

7 FAVERO DAVIDE M1 1987 03Y3218 TTEAM 19 19 (8)

8 MODENESE FEDERICO M1 1989 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 18 18 (9)

9 VETTORELLO MICHELE M1 1988 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 17 17 (10)

10 MORETTO MARCO M1 1989 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 16 16 (11)
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11 DAL MAS ANDREA M1 1988 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 15 15 (12)

12 MACCAGNAN NICO M1 1986 03H0569 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO 14 14 (13)

13 PIN FEDERICO M1 1989 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 13 13 (14)

14 FLORIO MARCO M1 1987 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 12 12 (16)

15 ANDREOLA MATTIA M1 1985 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 11 11 (17)

  Master 2  

1 BISETTO ALBERTO M2 1984 03S2764 NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 35 35 (1)

2 FANTINI FRANCESCO M2 1983 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 30 30 (2)

3 CHIARADIA MARCO M2 1980 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 26 26 (4)

4 ZAMPIERI MICHELE M2 1983 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 23 23 (5)

5 ARMELLIN STEFANO M2 1980 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 21 21 (6)

6 MANTOVAN FEDERICO M2 1982 03K3221 CICLI ERMAN SQUADRA CORSE 20 20 (7)

7 CARRARO ALESSIO M2 1980 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 19 19 (8)

8 SARTORI MATTEO M2 1980 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 18 18 (9)

9 DANTE DANIELE M2 1980 03Y3201 ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI 17 17 (10)

10 TREMEA MORRIS M2 1984 03Q3105 TEAM DAMA CYCLING 16 16 (11)

11 CORONA DANIELE M2 1980 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 15 15 (12)

12 QUAGGIO OSCAR M2 1984 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 14 14 (13)

13 PERUZZATO DARIO M2 1982 03N1737 A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO 13 13 (14)

14 CARAVITA TOMMASO M2 1983 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 12 12 (15)

15 VIDORET ALEX M2 1983 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 11 11 (16)

16 CAMPACI ANTONY M2 1981 03E2823 ASD SAN BORTOLO 10 10 (17)

17 SOPPELSA MARCO M2 1981 03Q3105 TEAM DAMA CYCLING 9 9 (18)

18 DEL ZOTTO MASSIMO M2 1984 03Q3110 ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 8 8 (19)

19 TONEL ANDREA M2 1981 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 7 7 (20)

  Master 3  

1 ZANIER MAURO M3 1977 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 35 35 (1)

2 TERRIN NICOLA M3 1976 03Q3063 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 30 30 (2)

3 DALTO NICOLA M3 1977 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 26 26 (3)

4 ZANUSSI RUDY M3 1979 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 23 23 (4)

5 BUI MARCO M3 1977 03M3044 A.S.D. DIAMOND TEAM 21 21 (5)

6 RAMPADO ADRIANO M3 1979 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 20 20 (7)

7 DE MAR GIORGIO M3 1976 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 19 19 (8)

8 ZARA EMILIANO M3 1975 03Z3243 CYCLE LAB A.S.D. 18 18 (9)

9 FEDRIGO PAOLO M3 1978 03P2696 SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 17 17 (10)

10 SEGAT STEFANO M3 1978 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 16 16 (11)

11 REGINATO RICCARDO M3 1975 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 15 15 (12)

12 PASA IVAN M3 1979 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 14 14 (13)

13 BERDIN TARCISIO MARCO M3 1978 03H3087 METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 13 13 (14)

14 CASAGRANDE MAURIZIO M3 1977 05J0302 A.S.D. TEAM SALVADOR 12 12 (15)

15 LEGHISSA CHRISTIAN M3 1978 03E3183 A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING 11 11 (16)

16 VIDALI FEDERICO M3 1977 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 10 10 (17)

17 CAMERIN ANDREA M3 1978 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 9 9 (18)

18 SALVADOR VITO M3 1977 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 8 8 (19)

19 TRAVAGIN LEONARDO M3 1976 03G3185 ASD MAGICABIKE 7 7 (20)

20 BRESSAN ERMANNO M3 1975 03L1735 G.C. CICLI AGORDINA 6 6 (21)
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21 TONEZZER LUCA M3 1977 20D1313 BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE 5 5 (22)

22 OCCHIALINI LUCA M3 1977 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 4 4 (23)

23 PRADELLA PAOLO M3 1978 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 3 3 (24)

24 ANDREATTA ALESSANDRO M3 1975 20M0397 SOCIETA' CICLISTICA PERGINE 2 2 (25)

25 BAZZACCO ALESSANDRO M3 1977 03W0311 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 1 1 (26)

  Master 4  

1 AGRICOLA MARCO M4 1974 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 35 35 (1)

2 TASCA ANTONIO M4 1970 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 30 30 (2)

3 ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDRO M4 1974 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 26 26 (3)

4 BELLATO FRANCESCO M4 1970 03U2869 A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEAM 23 23 (4)

5 RANZATO RUGGERO M4 1973 03N1737 A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO 21 21 (5)

6 CARLI LUCA M4 1973 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 20 20 (6)

7 SUSANNA ANTONIO M4 1974 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 19 19 (7)

8 BOJAN LOKNICAR M4 1973 BL BLò SPORT BIKE REPUBLIC SLO 18 18 (8)

9 ANGELINI PIETRO M4 1972 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 17 17 (9)

10 RAVELLO ANDREA M4 1972 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 16 16 (10)

11 OFFREDI DANILO M4 1972 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 15 15 (11)

12 SILVESTRI DAVIDE M4 1973 03Y3201 ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI 14 14 (12)

13 PONTARA MAURO M4 1972 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 13 13 (13)

14 ZANON IGOR M4 1972 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 12 12 (14)

15 CAPOIA GIANLUCA M4 1972 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 11 11 (15)

16 RUBIN MAURO M4 1973 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 10 10 (16)

17 MATTIUZZO CHRISTIAN M4 1974 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 9 9 (17)

18 PASQUALI SIMONE M4 1971 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 8 8 (19)

19 CAUZ ROBERTO M4 1972 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 7 7 (20)

20 MARANI EZIO M4 1972 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 6 6 (21)

21 LIDRON DIMITRI M4 1971 03N2062 A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO 5 5 (22)

22 ZORNIO LUCA M4 1970 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 4 4 (23)

23 MARIUTTI GIANLUCA M4 1971 03Q3063 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 3 3 (24)

24 GRASSO BRUNO M4 1972 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 2 2 (25)

25 ARTUSO LUCA M4 1974 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 1 1 (27)

  Master 5  

1 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCO M5 1965 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 35 35 (1)

2 BORRIELLO ROBERTO M5 1966 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 30 30 (2)

3 PASQUALI FAUSTO M5 1969 05W0825 LA ROCCIA TEAM 26 26 (3)

4 CAMPIELLO GIANLUCA M5 1969 03L2973 TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 23 23 (4)

5 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M5 1965 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 21 21 (5)

6 RECH LUCIO M5 1966 03L0117 SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 20 20 (6)

7 BELLATO MICHELE M5 1969 03U2869 A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEAM 19 19 (7)

8 GALLINA MICHELE M5 1969 05F0571 ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 18 18 (8)

9 ZULIANELLO MAURO M5 1968 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 17 17 (9)

10 LOLLATO SERGIO M5 1966 03U2869 A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEAM 16 16 (10)

11 MARCON EZIO M5 1966 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 15 15 (11)

12 REGINATO LUCA M5 1965 03U2869 A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEAM 14 14 (12)

13 BASSO CESARE M5 1966 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 13 13 (13)

14 BOFFO DIEGO M5 1969 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 12 12 (14)
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15 BELLANTE DARIO M5 1965 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 11 11 (15)

16 ULLIANA ISIDORO M5 1968 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 10 10 (16)

17 DE BENETTI ANDREA M5 1969 03L2988 LEONES TREVISO 9 9 (17)

18 RENON LUCA M5 1967 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 8 8 (19)

19 LUNARDELLI DINO M5 1965 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 7 7 (20)

20 GRANZOTTO GIORGIO M5 1965 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 6 6 (21)

21 BUFFO PAOLO M5 1965 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 5 5 (22)

22 CANCIAN GIULIANO M5 1966 03M2598 BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 4 4 (23)

23 VELLO FRANCESCO M5 1967 05G0732 A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 3 3 (24)

24 BUIATTI ALBERTO M5 1969 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 2 2 (25)

25 ZANIN PAOLO M5 1967 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 1 1 (26)

  Master 6  

1 MORANDIN ROBERTO M6 1963 03N2967 BODY EVIDENCE 35 35 (1)

2 PADOAN GIORGIO M6 1963 03N2943 ADRIA BIKE 30 30 (2)

3 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE M6 1962 03C0277 G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 26 26 (3)

4 BIANCO MORENO M6 1963 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 23 23 (4)

5 SCHIRO SANTE M6 1964 03J3065 A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI 21 21 (5)

6 BIRELLO PAOLO M6 1962 03C1431 SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE 20 20 (6)

7 PETRUCCO VITO M6 1964 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 19 19 (7)

8 LAZZARO ENRICO M6 1961 03Y2251 SORRISO BIKE TEAM 18 18 (8)

9 GIANNETTI GIANCARLO M6 1964 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 17 17 (9)

10 PASINI MICHELE M6 1963 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 16 16 (10)

11 SERAFIN FEDERICO M6 1961 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 15 15 (11)

12 SEGAT RENATO M6 1960 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 14 14 (12)

13 TRICHES FRANCESCO M6 1963 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 13 13 (13)

14 GALLINA FRANCO M6 1964 03W0311 CROCETTA BIKE TEAM 12 12 (14)

15 ZANCHETTIN RENZO M6 1961 03J2843 TEAM DINAMIK 11 11 (15)

16 FRANZO FRANCESCO M6 1963 03T1319 A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE 10 10 (16)

17 SPONGA MARCO M6 1964 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 9 9 (17)

18 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINO M6 1963 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 8 8 (18)

19 DAL BIANCO GIANNI M6 1963 03F2824 ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI 7 7 (19)

20 FINOTTO FABIO M6 1964 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 6 6 (20)

21 ARRIGO ANTONINO M6 1960 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 5 5 (21)

  Master 7+  

1 FELTRE MICHELE M7 1959 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN 35 35 (1)

2 STEFANI FABRIZIO M7 1956 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 30 30 (2)

3 PARRO GIOVANNI M7 1955 03J2030 ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 26 26 (3)

4 SAVI IVO M7 1956 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 23 23 (4)

5 BOLOGNESI ERMINIO M7 1955 03R1520 CICLOMECANICO - MIANE BIKE TEAM 21 21 (5)

6 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M7 1957 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 20 20 (6)

7 FORMENTON DANIELE M7 1956 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 19 19 (7)

8 VENDRAMIN VALTER M8 1950 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 18 18 (8)

9 DALLA COSTA ARTURO M7 1956 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 17 17 (9)
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1 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA

33 ZANUSSI RUDY M3 03R3106 23

35 DALLA CIA ANDREA M1 03R3106 23

46 VAZZOLER MARTINA W1 03R3106 20

55 SALVADOR RENZA W2 03R3106 19

83 SEGAT STEFANO M3 03R3106 16

92 DAL MAS ANDREA M1 03R3106 15

106 PIN FEDERICO M1 03R3106 13

127 BOTTECCHIA PAOLO ELMT 03R3106 10

137 SALVADOR VITO M3 03R3106 8

148 MARANI EZIO M4 03R3106 6

152 BUFFO PAOLO M5 03R3106 5

157 ZORNIO LUCA M4 03R3106 4

165 GRASSO BRUNO M4 03R3106 2

167 BAZZO ALBERTO ELMT 03R3106 2

166 166

2 - LA ROCCIA TEAM

17 PAVAN VALERIO M1 05W0825 30

18 DA ROS IVO ELMT 05W0825 30

22 PASQUALI FAUSTO M5 05W0825 26

25 CHIARADIA MARCO M2 05W0825 26

42 ARMELLIN STEFANO M2 05W0825 21

50 CARLI LUCA M4 05W0825 20

113 FLORIO MARCO M1 05W0825 12

165 165

3 - A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION

11 STEFANI FABRIZIO M7 03D1495 30

14 TASCA ANTONIO M4 03D1495 30

16 FANTINI FRANCESCO M2 03D1495 30

56 FORMENTON DANIELE M7 03D1495 19

72 DALLA COSTA ARTURO M7 03D1495 17

133 GAMBATO MATTIA ELMT 03D1495 9

135 135

4 - SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM

1 SELVA CHIARA W1 03P2696 35

6 ZANIER MAURO M3 03P2696 35

10 FURLAN ENRICA W1 03P2696 30

76 FEDRIGO PAOLO M3 03P2696 17

85 MORETTO MARCO M1 03P2696 16

133 133

5 - ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM

13 BORRIELLO ROBERTO M5 03J2030 30

20 PARRO GIOVANNI M7 03J2030 26

73 GIANNETTI GIANCARLO M6 03J2030 17

98 QUAGGIO OSCAR M2 03J2030 14

102 BASSO CESARE M5 03J2030 13
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135 RENON LUCA M5 03J2030 8

136 PASQUALI SIMONE M4 03J2030 8

141 LUNARDELLI DINO M5 03J2030 7

151 ARRIGO ANTONINO M6 03J2030 5

162 PRADELLA PAOLO M3 03J2030 3

131 131

6 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE

28 SANTAROSSA ALESSIA W2 03Q2315 23

30 BIANCO MORENO M6 03Q2315 23

47 PEZZIN CLAUDIO M7 03Q2315 20

60 DE MAR GIORGIO M3 03Q2315 19

64 VENDRAMIN VALTER M8 03Q2315 18

123 ULLIANA ISIDORO M5 03Q2315 10

134 DELLA LIBERA SEVERINO M6 03Q2315 8

121 121

7 - ADRIA BIKE

8 FURLAN MIRKO M1 03N2943 35

12 PADOAN GIORGIO M6 03N2943 30

61 CARRARO ALESSIO M2 03N2943 19

69 SARTORI MATTEO M2 03N2943 18

78 VETTORELLO MICHELE M1 03N2943 17

119 119

8 - TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR

26 LORENZON ENDES M1 03H3186 26

34 ZAMPIERI MICHELE M2 03H3186 23

51 RAMPADO ADRIANO M3 03H3186 20

53 PITTINO ANDREA M1 03H3186 20

130 MATTIUZZO CHRISTIAN M4 03H3186 9

158 OCCHIALINI LUCA M3 03H3186 4

102 102

9 - EL CORIDOR TEAM

23 ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDRO M4 03S2388 26

59 SUSANNA ANTONIO M4 03S2388 19

82 RAVELLO ANDREA M4 03S2388 16

90 REGINATO RICCARDO M3 03S2388 15

120 ANDREOLA MATTIA M1 03S2388 11

139 PANCALDI LUCA ELMT 03S2388 8

95 95

10 - A.S.D. GRANA PADANO BIKE TEAM

32 BELLATO FRANCESCO M4 03U2869 23

58 BELLATO MICHELE M5 03U2869 19

81 LOLLATO SERGIO M5 03U2869 16

95 REGINATO LUCA M5 03U2869 14

72 72

11 - ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANIN

2 FELTRE MICHELE M7 11L2976 35
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4 MARIUZZO GIANFRANCO M5 11L2976 35

70 70

12 - A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO

27 MARCON MATTEO ELMT 03K3001 26

54 TOMASI RICCARDO ELMT 03K3001 20

80 PASINI MICHELE M6 03K3001 16

146 FINOTTO FABIO M6 03K3001 6

68 68

13 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM

29 SAVI IVO M7 03M1736 23

71 SAVI NICOLA ELMT 03M1736 18

89 OFFREDI DANILO M4 03M1736 15

128 SPONGA MARCO M6 03M1736 9

164 BUIATTI ALBERTO M5 03M1736 2

67 67

14 - A.S.D. CICLI ROSSI

38 SCHIRO SANTE M6 03J3065 21

93 PIVOTTO NICOLA ELMT 03J3065 15

97 PASA IVAN M3 03J3065 14

109 BOFFO DIEGO M5 03J3065 12

62 62

15 - TEAM DAMA CYCLING

9 RECH GREGORIO ELMT 03Q3105 35

84 TREMEA MORRIS M2 03Q3105 16

132 SOPPELSA MARCO M2 03Q3105 9

60 60

16 - VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D.

39 ZOPPAS FLAVIO M5 03G1411 21

94 SEGAT RENATO M6 03G1411 14

142 CAUZ ROBERTO M4 03G1411 7

42 42

17 - ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3

44 RUCCO TAMARA EWS 05F0571 21

66 GALLINA MICHELE M5 05F0571 18

39 39

18 - SORRISO BIKE TEAM

45 MARSON NICOLA ELMT 03Y2251 21

65 LAZZARO ENRICO M6 03Y2251 18

39 39

19 - BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA

112 CARAVITA TOMMASO M2 03M2598 12

117 CAPOIA GIANLUCA M4 03M2598 11

150 PICCOLI SIMONE ELMT 03M2598 6
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155 TAGLIAPIETRA MATTEO ELMT 03M2598 5

156 CANCIAN GIULIANO M5 03M2598 4

38 38

20 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM

57 PETRUCCO VITO M6 05F0590 19

121 ROSA ANDREA ELMT 05F0590 11

145 PEZZIN FEDERICO ELMT 05F0590 7

37 37

21 - SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD

24 DALTO NICOLA M3 03S0714 26

119 VIDORET ALEX M2 03S0714 11

37 37

22 - BODY EVIDENCE

3 MORANDIN ROBERTO M6 03N2967 35

35 35

23 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM

5 AGRICOLA MARCO M4 03L2941 35

35 35

24 - LA VALLATA MTB-BANCA PREALPI A.S.D.

43 ALPAGO DANIELE M1 03D0840 21

100 BRAIT EROS ELMT 03D0840 14

35 35

25 - NORTHWAVE – COFILOC

7 BISETTO ALBERTO M2 03S2764 35

35 35

26 - A.S.D. TEAM BELLATO

40 RANZATO RUGGERO M4 03N1737 21

105 PERUZZATO DARIO M2 03N1737 13

34 34

27 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

88 MARCON EZIO M5 03E1912 15

114 ROMA DAVIDE ELMT 03E1912 12

147 GRANZOTTO GIORGIO M5 03E1912 6

168 ZANIN PAOLO M5 03E1912 1

34 34

28 - A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO

15 TERRIN NICOLA M3 03Q3063 30

161 MARIUTTI GIANLUCA M4 03Q3063 3

33 33

29 - ASD-GS-CICLISTEFANELLI

77 DANTE DANIELE M2 03Y3201 17
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96 SILVESTRI DAVIDE M4 03Y3201 14

31 31

30 - ASD GIOMAS

75 ANGELINI PIETRO M4 03N2951 17

103 PONTARA MAURO M4 03N2951 13

30 30

31 - ASD SQUADRA CORSE PREALPI

70 MODENESE FEDERICO M1 03F2824 18

140 DAL BIANCO GIANNI M6 03F2824 7

159 MODANESE ENRICO ELMT 03F2824 4

29 29

32 - A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE

74 ZULIANELLO MAURO M5 03T1319 17

122 FRANZO FRANCESCO M6 03T1319 10

27 27

33 - CROCETTA BIKE TEAM

107 GAZZOLA ALESSANDRO ELMT 03W0311 13

108 GALLINA FRANCO M6 03W0311 12

170 BAZZACCO ALESSANDRO M3 03W0311 1

26 26

34 - CTF

19 MANIAGO PAOLA W2 05Z0708 26

26 26

35 - G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA

21 DAL GRANDE GIUSEPPE M6 03C0277 26

26 26

36 - A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE

91 CORONA DANIELE M2 05G0732 15

144 TONEL ANDREA M2 05G0732 7

160 VELLO FRANCESCO M5 05G0732 3

25 25

37 - G.S. WINNER BIKE Csi

36 DE VETTORI LORENZO ELMT 12600083 23

23 23

38 - TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO

31 CAMPIELLO GIANLUCA M5 03L2973 23

23 23

39 - A.S.D. DIAMOND TEAM

41 BUI MARCO M3 03M3044 21

21 21
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40 - CICLOMECANICO - MIANE BIKE TEAM

37 BOLOGNESI ERMINIO M7 03R1520 21

21 21

41 - LEONES TREVISO

110 ZANON IGOR M4 03L2988 12

129 DE BENETTI ANDREA M5 03L2988 9

21 21

42 - CICLI ERMAN SQUADRA CORSE

52 MANTOVAN FEDERICO M2 03K3221 20

20 20

43 - SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE

49 RECH LUCIO M5 03L0117 20

20 20

44 - SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE

48 BIRELLO PAOLO M6 03C1431 20

20 20

45 - TEAM DINAMIK

115 ZANCHETTIN RENZO M6 03J2843 11

131 CAMERIN ANDREA M3 03J2843 9

20 20

46 - CARISMA TEAM

63 NOVENTA ANDREA ELMT 03X2665 19

19 19

47 - TTEAM

62 FAVERO DAVIDE M1 03Y3218 19

19 19

48 - BLò SPORT BIKE REPUBLIC SLO

67 BOJAN LOKNICAR M4 BL 18

18 18

49 - CYCLE LAB A.S.D.

68 ZARA EMILIANO M3 03Z3243 18

18 18

50 - BIKE CLUB 2000

79 CELEGHIN DAVIDE ELMT 03X2201 17

17 17

51 - CARINA - BRAO CAFFE'

86 DECARLI MIRCO ELMT 20X0303 16

16 16
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52 - MTB CLUB GAERNE

87 SERAFIN FEDERICO M6 03A1126 15

15 15

53 - A.S.DILETTANTISTICA G.S. FONZASO

99 MACCAGNAN NICO M1 03H0569 14

14 14

54 - METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN

104 BERDIN TARCISIO MARCO M3 03H3087 13

13 13

55 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

101 TRICHES FRANCESCO M6 20J0315 13

13 13

56 - A.S.D. TEAM SALVADOR

111 CASAGRANDE MAURIZIO M3 05J0302 12

12 12

57 - A.S.D. PIAZZOLA CYCLING

118 LEGHISSA CHRISTIAN M3 03E3183 11

11 11

58 - UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D.

116 BELLANTE DARIO M5 20D1153 11

11 11

59 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

125 VIDALI FEDERICO M3 03P2162 10

10 10

60 - ASD SAN BORTOLO

126 CAMPACI ANTONY M2 03E2823 10

10 10

61 - S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO

124 RUBIN MAURO M4 03M1420 10

10 10

62 - ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM

138 DEL ZOTTO MASSIMO M2 03Q3110 8

8 8

63 - ASD MAGICABIKE

143 TRAVAGIN LEONARDO M3 03G3185 7

7 7

64 - G.C. CICLI AGORDINA

149 BRESSAN ERMANNO M3 03L1735 6
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6 6

65 - A.S.D. M B TEAM MACRO

153 LIDRON DIMITRI M4 03N2062 5

5 5

66 - BIKE MOVEMENT - TRENTINOERBE

154 TONEZZER LUCA M3 20D1313 5

5 5

67 - SWITCH TEAM

163 TESSARI FILIPPO ELMT 03K3237 3

3 3

68 - SOCIETA' CICLISTICA PERGINE

166 ANDREATTA ALESSANDRO M3 20M0397 2

2 2

69 - G.S. STABIUZZO

169 ARTUSO LUCA M4 03P0893 1

1 1


